59 CORNELL ) gm R
REGISTRATION NoO. MAKE & MODEL YEAR TYPE MANUFACTURERS NoO,
OVERHAUL DATA
DATE REASON DONE BY REQ'N No. COST HOURS SINCE NEW DATE COMPLETED ALLOTMENT

1
- .
3
4
5
5
- .
- .
9
10

i 11

e |
ACCIDENT RECORD
DATE CATEGORY PLACE TIME REPORT REFERENCE DATE RANK a9 NAME OF PILOT Ne. IN CREW RISPOSAL DATE SERV.
1
2
3
; )
5
(5]
7
8
N~ —
AIRCRAFT RECORD CARD

REMARKS




REMARKS:

o’

RECORD OF WRITE-OFF
DATE APPROVED APPROVED BY 1 APPROVAL SENT TO } DATE } T.0. No.

APPLICATION RC'D FROM DATE FILE MNo.

DISPOSAL PARTICULARS

AIRFRAME T.0. No.

ENGINE/S (QUOTE SERIAL NOS.) T.O.NoO.

AIRSCREW/S (QUOTE SERIAL NOS.)

ACCESSORIES

REMARKS: . EFFECTIVE DATE WRITTEN-OFF

R.C.A.F. ®. 283D — 6M.1-49 [3020) H.Q. 885 — E.233

AIRCRAFT RECORD CARD

FIRST ENTRY AT Mi ,/ %MW#/ T DATE } 4 4 <f TRANSFER ORDER No. /éﬁ =
TRANSFERS "/ so ¢ . 70 I TRANSFERS
DATE | 7o E AUTHORITY I pate | o To 1 AUTHORITY
CLopy \#LT C /0 /5887
141144 Ho. 3 7.C. T.0. 17123

IS T D R | .

»7 7 (,_7,,’ Aol Zo. ra. €. fo/¢7¢6_
w4
Ao Ao T2 0 S/TRINY
7. wic/s 557 ] _

lioma 12050

,~;_..._.<....p....-< P

78.9270/2 ¢ 70

7

Rf?’-;:?fi:b” C]v«« (Ag.k‘ Tcew — *‘ Y20 Fera

ENGINE TYPE RAMIE2 S=440-CH UNITS } ALRSCREW TYPE (cooe) REF. No. /M, .

BATCH NO. QuUAN. IN BATCH USA 139 LEDGER FOLIO  T13=Mi3g=~lSA 139 SPECIFICATION No.

o MAKE & MODEL YEAR TYPE MA’NUFACTURERS No.

| et p RA Pttt 1084 ELEM TRAINER |




